PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 228

candidates for recruitment to 305 POSTS (INCLUDING 16 POSTS RESERVED FOR SPECIAL

PERSONS QUOTA, 26 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 80 POSTS

RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF STENOGRAPHER (BS-15) ON REGULAR BASIS IN

THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT have been provisionally cleared for English Typing &

MS Office Proficiency Test as a result of English Shorthand test held on 04-12-2021 &
05-12-2021.

2. Call up letters for English Typing & MS Office Proficiency Test will be uploaded
on the website of the PPSC as per approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed
through SMS and Email.

OPEN MERIT

SR. ROLL NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER’S NAME

NO. NO.
1 10026 MS. FARAH ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
2 10054 SIDRA SHOUKAT SHOUKAT ALI
3 10158 SAMINA KAUSAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
4 10188 NADIA ALAM NABI ALAM
5 10196 MOBASHRA MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ
6 10207 AQSA ARSHAD MUHAMMAD ARSHAD AASI
7 10230 HUMA SHAHZADI SALAMAT ALI
8 10271 IQRA TEHREEM MUHAMMAD LATIF
9 10373 ASIA SHAREEF MUHAMMAD SHAREEF
10 10414 SAFA LATEEF MUHAMMAD LATEEF
11 10417 IQRA NADEEM M.SHARIF NADEEM
12 10457 SAIMA KANWAL ABDUL HAQ
13 10493 MUQADAS ALLAH DITTA ALLAH DITTA
14 10523 MOONA SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM
15 10527 FATIMA MUHAMMAD ALI
16 10620 ASIFA SULTANA MUHAMMAD BASHIR
17 10639 MISBAH M.AMEEN
18 10697 MEHWISH UBAID ASIM BISMIL
19 10720 SIDRA ABAS MUHAMMAD ABAS
20 10784 FATIMA SHAHZADI FAQIR HUSSAIN
21 10837 NIMRA TEHSEEN SHABIR HUSSAIN
22 10843 IQRA SHAHZADI MUHAMMAD FIAZ
23 10939 ANEELA BIBI SHER MUHAMMAD
24 11089 WASIQ ALI MUHAMMAD AMIN
25 11120 MUHAMMAD AWAIS FAQEER MUHAMMAD
26 11170 GOHAR ALI MUHAMMAD SADIQ URF ALI
27 11187 WASIM ANWAR MUHAMMAD SHAMIM ANWAR
28 11197 WAQAR HANIF MUHAMMAD HANIF TAYYAB
29 11252 MUHAMMAD AZAM MUHAMMAD BASHIR
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11264
11268
11273
11277
11283
11354
11376
11449
11528
11537
11545
11555
11557
11572
11589
11597
11603
11612
11624
11629
11633
11640
11644
11699
11708
11748
11757
11777
11779
11816
11827
11833
11834
11836
11846
11850
11853
11859
11885
11888
11890
11944
11946
11950
11960
12029
12062
12077
12084
12118
12136
12137
12142
12147
12155
12162
12187
12196

CH MUHAMMAD IRFAN
UMAIR TARIQ

RAHEEL KHAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD HUSSNAIN SATTAR
FAISAL ZAHOOR
MUHAMMAD NAVEED
MUHAMMAD JAWAD LIAQAT
MUHAMMAD FAHIM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM ANWAR
MUHAMMMAD ALI

FAHAD ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

RAJAB ALl KHAN

ALI SHAN

NABEEL KHALIL

MUJAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SANWAL
MUHAMMAD ASHFAQ
HAMZA MUSTAFA

HAFIZ ISRAR AHMAD
TALLAT MUSHTAQ

USAMA ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
KAMRAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD HAMZA IKRAM
MUHAMMAD QASIM AFZAL

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TAYYAB RANA

USAMA ALI
MUHAMMAD EHSAAN
MUHAMMAD AMIR
AZRAR SHAFIQUE

M. MUBASHIR NAJEEB
MUHAMMAD SAJID
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUDASSAR SUBHANI
SHAKEEL UL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ATIF
USAMA RIZWAN
AHMAD HAROON

IJAZ LATEEF
MUHAMMAD YASIR
HAFIZ ARSLAN KHAN
AMEER HAMZA
SAFDAR MUMTAZ
MUHAMMMAD ASHRAF KHAN
NAVEED ISHAQ
MUHAMMAD SHABAN
RANA BABAR ALl
MUHAMMAD WAQASS
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
AKHTAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SALMAN
ALI RAZA

Page 2 of 5

MUHAMMAD SADIQ
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
ABDUL GHAFOOR SIDDIQUE
RAFAQAT ALI

SHEIKH MUHAMMAD ANWAR
ABDUL SATTAR
ZAHOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
LIAQAT ALI SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MALIK MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ
MUHAMMAD AMIN
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
ABDUL GHAFFAR
JAUHAR ALI KHAN
AKHTAR ALI

KHALIL AHMED
MUHAMMAD SAGHIR
ZULFIQAR AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUSHTAQ AHMED
KHALID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD YAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD IKRAM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
FAHMEED ANJUM RANA
NAFEES ALI
MUHAMMAD YAMEEN
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
SHAFIQUE AHMAD
ATHAR NAJEEB
MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
AKHTAR ALI TOQUEER
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
RIZWAN QAYYUM
HAROON UL RASHEED
ABDUL LATEEF
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MANZOOR KHAN
ABDUL QAUOM
MUMTAZ KHAN

AGHA NASEER AHMAD KHAN
MAHAMMAD ISHAQ
ABDUAL SABOOR
RANA NASIR ALI
MUHAMMAD ADREES
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
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12209
12210
12249
12266
12272
12291
12323
12331
12349
12354
12386
12402
12424
12476
12513
12515
12536
12556
12591
12606
12612
12614
12662
12686
12759
12882
12883
12885
12889
12945
12963
12984
13153
13189
13321
13451
13494
13511
13542
13564
13619
13686
13722
13790
13806
13827
13926
13928
13944
13971
13976
13990
14012
14039
14052
14053
14072
14075

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ ISHFAQ
ABU SAFIAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ MOON
MUHAMMAD NOUMAN KABIR
KHURRAM REHMAN

M. MOHSIN AYUB

MR. NESAR ALI

WASIM AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAAL

RAHAT ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
RIZWAN GHAFOOR

KAMRAN HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD UMER
MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD RAZA FAREED
AQIB JAVAID

ABDUL QADEER HASSAN
AHSAN YAZDANI
MUHAMMAD HASSAN ALI
ZUBAIR HASSAN

MUZAMMIL HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD SAMAR AFZAL
AKHLAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MUNAWAR HUSSAIN
HAIDER CHAN

NAVEED UR REHMAN

AMAR HUSSAIN

UMAIR ALI

WAQAR IDREES

RIZWAN AHMAD

NISAR ALI

ALI HUSSNAIN

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HANIF
SOHAIL AHMAD

MOHSAN RAZA

SAYYED MUHAMMAD AWAIS SHAH
HASSAN ABDUL AHAD
HAMZA MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD RAZA
JAHANZEB 1JAZ

MUHAMMAD NOMAN

CH FAISAL HANIF

HUSNAIN ABBAS

TALHA SITTAR

ALI RAZA NAWAZ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASIF

M NAEEM GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD NAEEM
MUHAMMAD USMAN
KHALEEL AHMAD

JUNAID ALAM

KASHIF IMRAN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

USMAN ALI

SHEIKH HAMAD BIN YOUSAF
ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD NUMAN MAJEED
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MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ
MANZOOR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ TAHIR
KABIR AHMAD

CHAUDHRY ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD AYUB
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD YASIN
GHAFAR AHMAD

ZIA ULLAH

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ ISRAEL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SYED ABID HUSSAIN SHAH
NIAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD MUKHTAR
ASHIQ HUSSAIN SALOTRA
MALIK MUHAMMAD JAVAID
HASSAN MUHAMMAD
FAZAL YAZDANI
MUHAMMAD AZAM
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
KHADIM HUSSAIN

CHAN MEHMOOD SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD LATIF
NAVEED ANJUM

IDREES

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
IFTIKHAR AHMAD

GHULAM HAIDER
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MANSAB ALl

NOOR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
ABDUL AHAD

MEHMOOD AHMAD
ASHRAF ALI SHAHZAD
IJAZ MANZOOR
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD HANIF
GHULAM ABBAS

ABDUL SITTAR

NAWAZ AHMAD

AKHTAR HUSSAIN

ABDUL GHAFFAR

ABDUL GHAFOOR
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
BASHIR AHMAD

ALAM SHER

ZAKIR ALI

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

SHER MUHAMMAD SHAKIR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF ZIA
HAKOOMAT ALI

ABDUL MAJEED
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14106
14109
14119
14129
14169
14183
14195
14198
14202
14237
14244
14252
14269
14290
14345
14360
14367
14383
14392
14441
14455
14456
14478
14507
14532
14546
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14600
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14622
14628
14632
14637
14639
14642
14643
14645
14659
14673
14674
14708
14716
14721
14722
14732
14733
14735
14742
14760
14764
14771
14779
14785
14788
14820
14828
14831
14835

MUHAMMAD KASHIF HANIF
MUHAMMAD WAHEED
SHAHZAD HASSAN KHAN
USMAN QAISER
MUHAMMAD HARIS
ADNAN MANZOOR
SADDAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TALHA

ALI HUSNAIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
SAJID ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AZEEM AFZAL
NOMAN NOOR

AMMAR AHMED

ZABDUR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD NOMAN
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
HAFIZ ABDULLAH
SHAHZEB

MUSTAFA SHARIF

ALI RAZA

MUHAMMAD ASIF

ZAHOOR AHMAD

AMIR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIB
MUHAMMAD SALMAN ANEES
RAO MUHAMMAD QASIM
ALI RIZWAN

HAFIZ BILAL KHAN

USAMA ANWAR
MUHAMMAD ARFAN NOOR
MUHAMMAD UMER NISAR
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD KASHIF AMIN
ZIA UR REHMAN

ZOHAIB MUSHTAQ
MUHAMMAD ADIL

USMAN AKRAM

FAISAL ARSHAD

SARMAD SALEEM

ROMAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

IJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD REHMAN
MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
MUHAMMAD ZAHID
AHMAD ALI

IMRAN ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SHAHID RAZA
ABDUL SHAKOOR

HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
SOHAIL RAMZAN
SHEHROZ WAHEED
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD HAMZA RASOOL
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ASJAD MAQSOOD
IRFAN ALI
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MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD ISMAEEL
HASSAN KHAN

ABDUL GHAFOOR
NAZAR HUSSAIN
MANZOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD MANSHA
IFTIKHAR AHMED
AHMAD ALI

HABIB AHMED
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD AFZAL
NOOR AHMED
ZAHOOR AHMED
MUHAMMAD MUZAMMIL
TARIQ ALI

MUNIR AHMED

ABDUL HAFEEZ
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
TASAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MAQBOOL AHMAD
BARKAT ALI

TAHIR SHABBIR
ANEES SUBHANI

RAO SHOUKAT HUSSAIN
GHULAM ALI

SHAHID KHAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
NOOR AHMAD NASIR
MUHAMMAD NISAR
IMDAD JAVAID
MUHAMMAD AMIN
BASHIR AHMAD
MUSHTAQ AHMAD ASIF
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD AKRAM ABBASI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ABDUL RAHEEM
KHUSHI MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
JAVID AKHTAR

UMAR FAROOQ
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
AMANAT ALI
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MANZOOR AHMAD
HUSSAIN AHMAD KHAN
HABIB ULLAH SAQIB
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
WAHEED AKHTAR
ABDUL AZ|Z

MAQBOOL AHMED
MAQSOOD ANWAR QURESHI
KHALID JAVED
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14837
14868
14879
14913
14917
14936
14951
15013
15031
15033
15046
15055
15060
15066
15067
15076
15114
15119
15133
15138
15144
15154
15160
15164
15174

ZUBAIR AHMAD

ARHAM SHAHID

ARSLAN SARWAR
DANISH AHMAD

FAIZAN HAFEEZ
FARHAN ALI

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB AHMED
MUHAMMAD MOAZAM
MUHAMMAD MEHBOOB HAYAT
HAMAS AHMAD

UMER SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ARSLAN YOUNAS

IMRAN SARWAR
MUHAMMAD AWAIS
AQIB JAVED

AHMAD RAZA IMAM
NOOR UL ISLAM
TAUQEER SHANSHAH
MUHAMMAD BINYAMEEN
SHERAZ AMEER

UMAR SALEEM

UMAR HAYAT

MR MUHAMMAD KAMIL
UMAIR RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD SAEED
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ABDUL HAFEEZ
HAFIZ NIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASIF
AZHAR FREED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ASIF ZAHOOR AHMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
NOOR AHMAD
MUHAMMA YOUNAS
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
FAROOQ HUSSAIN
JAVED IQBAL

FIAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SHANSHAH
MUHAMMAD MAJEED
MUHAMMAD AMEER
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

SPECIAL PERSONS & MINORITY QUOTA

No Candidate has qualified the English Shorthand test against 16 posts reserved for

Special Persons Quota and 26 posts reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

23 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 01 to 23 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

4.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be

considered, if any. An entry appearing in this result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 136 G 2021

Dated:

29-03-2022
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(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE.



